TM
February 1998
HSP50306
Digital QPSK Demodulator
C
1-
C
Features

Description
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HSP50306SC-27 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC M16.3
HSP50306SC-2796 0 to 70 Tape and Reel
HSP50306SC-25 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC M16.3
HSP50306SC-2596 0 to 70 Tape and Reel
NCO
SINCOS
4 TAP
ADAPTIVE